Name of the corporate debtor: ASR ENGINEERING AND PROJECTS LIMITED ; Date of commencement of CIRP:27.09.2024; List of creditors as on: 16.06.2025

List of operational creditors (Employees)

sl Name of authorised of |Name of the employee Details of Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amountof | Amount of | Amount of |Remark
No. representative, if any Date of Amount claimed Amount of Nature of | Whether % of voting contingent | any mutual | claim under | claimnot |s,if any

receipt claim admitted claim related |share inCoC, if claim dues, that | verification | admitted

party? applicable may be set-
off
1 NA 53 claimants submitted through 1,34,20,282 1.34,20,282 | Unsecured No - - - - = =
authorised representative

2 NA Chandra Sekhara Rao 9,43,685 9,43,685| Unsecured No - - - .
NA A. Nageswara Rao 13,33,964 13,33,964| Unsecured No = - - - = =
4 NA M. Vijaya Raghava Reddy 45,52,338 45,52,338| Unsecured No - - - - 5 B

2,02,50,269 2,02,50,269




